
Responses Overview Active

1. What is your relationship to the Square Mile?

Responses

129
Average Time

04:15
Duration

456

I live in the Square Mile 4

I work in the Square Mile 98

I study in the Square Mile 1

I'm a visitor to the Square
Mile 5

I own a business in the
Square Mile 2

I commute through the area 12

Other 7

Days



2. How do you normally travel around the area? (choose as many as you like)

3. Are you responding on behalf of a business, organisation or campaign group?

Walk 46

Wheeling (i.e. a mobility
conveyance) 0

Cycle 31

Rail or Underground 29

Bus 20

Motorcycle 1

Car 4

Taxi (as a passenger) 38

Taxi (as a driver) 65

Private hire (as a passenger) 3

Private hire (as a driver) 0

Van 2

Other 1

Yes 10

No 119



4. If you are responding on behalf of a business, organisation or campaign group, where is it locate
d?

5. If you are responding as an individual, which of the following age
groups do you fall within?

On Old Jewry 4

In the Cheapside area 7

Further away but in the Square Mile 2

Outside of the Square Mile 3

not applicable to me 112

18-24 years 1

25-34 years 9

35-44 years 23

45-54 years 38

55-64 years 42

65-74 years 9

75+ years 1

not responding as an
individual 6



6. With which gender do you most identify?

7. Are your day-to-day activities limited because of a health problem or disability?

8. Do you support the traffic experiment allowing all motorised traffic to travel southbound on Old J
ewry?

Female 11

Male 105

Trans male 0

Trans female 0

Non-binary 1

Prefer not to say 12

Yes, limited a lot 2

Yes, limited a little 7

No 106

Prefer not to say 14

Fully support 88

Partially support 2

Neutral 2

Do not support 35

Unsure/ do not know 2



9. What impact do you think allowing motorised traffic to travel southbound on Old Jewry has on pe
ople walking and wheeling?

10. What impact do you think allowing motorised traffic to travel southbound on Old Jewry has on p
eople cycling?

11. What impact do you think allowing motorised traffic to travel southbound on Old Jewry has on p
eople travelling in a motor vehicle?

Major positive impact 31

Moderate positive impact 3

No impact 53

Moderate negative impact 8

Major negative impact 32

Unsure/ do not know 2

Major positive impact 19

Moderate positive impact 4

No impact 64

Moderate negative impact 12

Major negative impact 28

Unsure/ do not know 2

Major positive impact 66

Moderate positive impact 19

No impact 25

Moderate negative impact 3

Major negative impact 5

Unsure/ do not know 11



12. What impact do you think allowing motorised traffic to travel southbound on Old Jewry has on p
atrons of businesses on Old Jewry?

13. If you are a business on Old Jewry, what impact do the traffic changes have on your servicing an
d deliveries?

14. If you walk or wheel on Old Jewry, do the traffic changes make you more or less likely to use th
e street as part of your journey?

Major positive impact 62

Moderate positive impact 14

No impact 18

Moderate negative impact 11

Major negative impact 17

Unsure/ do not know 7

Major positive impact 20

Moderate positive impact 4

No impact 7

Moderate negative impact 0

Major negative impact 4

Not applicable (I'm not a
business) 94

More likely 18

No change 35

Less likely 33

Unsure/do not know 1

Not applicable to me 42



15. If you cycle on Old Jewry, do the traffic changes make you more or less likely to use the street as
part of your journey?

16. If you travel in a motor vehicle on Old Jewry, do the traffic changes make you more or less likel
y to use the street as part of your journey?

More likely 12

No change 29

Less likely 30

Unsure/do not know 0

Not applicable to me 58

More likely 75

No change 12

Less likely 7

Unsure/do not know 5

Not applicable to me 30



17. In your opinion, does allowing all motorised traffic to travel southbound on Old Jewry make the
street more accessible for everyone?

18. Would you be in support of the experiment being made permanent in the future?

Yes 86

Neutral 5

No 37

Unsure/do not know 1

Fully support 86

Partially support 4

Neutral 2

Do not support 36

Unsure/ do not know 1



19. Do you have any further comments/ observations you would like to make on the traffic experime
nt?

47
Responses

Latest Responses

"The opening up of old jewelry to through traffic has chan… "
"I work just south of Southwark Bridge and travel into the … "

. . .

16 respondents (35%) answered street for this question. Update
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